Inert Gas filled Thermometers
all stainless steel construction
Type 06 .T G 8-D S 100-150
These instruments are designed for use in food, beverage, pharmaceutical, cryogenics, chemical and petrochemical processing industries,
and in conventional and nuclear power plants. They are built to resist the most severe operating conditions created by the ambient
environment and the process medium. An Argonarc welded case/bulb and capillary strengthens the whole construction. A leak tight
fit is ensured if the instrument is filled with a dampening fluid to prevent damage due to vibration.
Functional and constructive characteristics.

all stainless steel construction
Type 06.TG8-DS 100-150
HOW TO ORDER
code
CODE & DESCRIPTION
06 06 - Thermometer
TG TG - inert gas filled thermometers
8 8 - all stainless steel construction
1 - bottom
3-90°  angle
4 - back
5 - back flange for surface mounting
6 - wall mounting
7 - U-Clamp for flush mounting
8 - back flange for surface mounting
9 - every angle
0 - front flange for flush mounting
6
5 - Male swivel nut
7 - Sliding female swivel nut
8 - Female swivel nut
9 - Sliding male swivel nut
E - DS 100
G - DS 150
41M - 1 / 2 ” BSP male (connection types 5-9)
43M - 1 /2 ” NPT male (connection type 9)
41F - 1 / 2 ” BSP female (connection type 8)
43F - 1 / 2 ” NPT female (connection type 7)
51M - 3 / 4 ” BSP male (connection types 5-9)
53M - 3 /4 ” NPT male (connection type 9)
51F - 3 / 4 ” BSP female (connection type 8)
53F - 3 / 4 ” NPT female (connection type 7)
51 - bulb with flexible extension
52 - bulb with rigid extension
bulb length mm.
L1S - AISI 304 st.st.
L3S - AISI 316 st.st. 0  3mm.
L5S - st.st. PVC coated
L6S - st.st. covered with st.st. armor PVC coated
L8S - AISI 316 covered with AISI 316 armor
L9S - st.st. covered with st.st. armor
Capillary length mm.
see ranges table